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Financial Snapshot ï
January 2016 

$336,025

($398,053)

($2,532,990)

$29,291,183

($96,485)

($417,357)

Customers
(Estimated)

Actual

Actual YTD

287,462 $143.5M

H/M Tax YTD

Profit/Loss

Actual $16.6M

Budget $15.9M

FY15  $15.3M

($591,562) $27,664,746 ($47,783)Budgeted YTD

$510,388 ($2,945,961) ($128,000)Budgeted

4.66%

8.68%

Economic
Impact
(Estimated)



Mercedes -Benz 
Stadium Update

Bill Darden,
Darden & Co.

Wayne Wadsworth, 
Project Executive

HHRM JV



MERCEDES-BENZ STADIUM






















































